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Appropriations for Government Insurance Account.

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

Item. 1913-14.L»JL

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.
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11
1-2
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

VOTE No. 129—continued
Othee Charges for and incidental to—continued.

Fuel
Furniture goods, &c.
Insurance premiums
Legal expenses
Lighting and electric power
Medical fees
Office-cleaning
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes
Rates
Remuneration to Post and Telegraph Department for

services rendered
Rent
Repairs, &c.
Subscriptions to insurance magazines, newspapers, &c.
Telephones ... ... ... j
Travelling allowances and expenses
Triennial expenses
Valuation fees
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in- j

cidental to the other items of the vote ...

£

.1;
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2;
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5,5(
6(

1,7(
5(

4;
8;

1,0<
1(
1;
9(

1,0(
1(

U

£ £

.150
500
250
250
250

5,500
600

1,700
500

i

50
.00
150
150
150
.00
iOO
00
.00

:50
150
100
00
50
00
'00
00

50

20
21
22
23
94
25
26
27

450
850

1,000
100
150
900

1,000
100

150

Total—Vote No. 129 ...
43,2r43,275,75

73,95173.95

X)VEBNMENT INSUEANCE ACCOUNT £73,951
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