Appropriations for Government Insurance Account.

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

Item.			1913–14.	
	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.			
	VOTE No. 129—continued	£	£	
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-continued.			
10	Fuel	150		
11	Furniture goods, &c.	500		
12	Insurance premiums	250		
13	Legal expenses	250		
14	Lighting and electric power	250		
15	Medical fees	5,500		
16	Office-cleaning	600		
17	Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes	1,700		
18	Rates	500		
19	Remuneration to Post and Telegraph Department for			
	services rendered	450		
20	Rent	850		
21	Repairs, &c	1,000		
22	Subscriptions to insurance magazines, newspapers, &c.			
23	Telephones	150		
24	Travelling allowances and expenses	900		
25	Triennial expenses	1,000		
26	Valuation fees	100		
27	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-			
	cidental to the other items of the vote	150		
j		43.275		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 129	10,210	73,951	

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT ...

£73,951